
Camp Cost 

Regular Camp Day 8:30am-4:30pm 
Extended Camp Day 7:00am-5:30pm 
Full Week Regular Camp $190 

Full Week Extended Camp $210 
 

Individual Day Registration 
Mondays, Tuesdays, Thursdays and Fridays 
Regular Camp- $42 a day 
Extended Camp- $47 a day 
Wednesdays Regular Camp- $49 

Wednesdays Extended Day- $54 

 

Payment Policy 
25% Balance Due at Registration 

25% Balance Due June 1st 

25% Balance Due July 1st 

Remaining Balance Due by August 1st 

No Refunds After June 1st 
 

Behavior Policy 

We expect all participants to be able to behave 

in a group setting. They must follow all camp 

rules and expectations and be respectful and 

listen to all staff, Please refer to the parent 

handbook for more details. 

Contact Us At... 

603-679-3006 

eppingrecreation@gmail.com 
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 BOBCATS CAMP 
Week 1 

Monday: June 28th Tie Dye Day 

Tuesday: June 29th Exeter Bowling 

Wednesday: June 30th Movie Trip 

Thursday: July 1st Fishing at Town Hall 

Friday: July 2nd Bike Show 10-11am/ 

Memories Ice Cream 

 

Week 2 

Monday: July 12th Paint Night Project 

Tuesday: July 13th Mary Blair w/ Kayaking 

Wednesday: July 14th Hilltop Fun Center 

Thursday: July 15th Animal Encounters & Mini Golf 

Friday: Pickle ball Lesson 

 

Week 3 

Monday: July 19th Blueberry Picking 

Tuesday: July 20th Junk 2 Funk Day 

Wednesday: July 21st Seacoast Science Center 

Thursday: July 22nd Golf Lesson-Twin Pines 

Friday: July 23rd Legacy Lanes Farm 

 

Week 4 

Monday: July 26th Ceramics/Pottery Lesson 

Tuesday: July 27th Wildlife Encounters Center 

Wednesday: July 28th York Wild Animal Kingdom 

Thursday: July 29th Jason Purdy Show 10-11am 

Friday: July 30th Burley Farm/SELT Land Hike 

 

Week 5 

Monday: August 2nd Golf Lessons-Twin Pines 

Tuesday: August 3rd Mad Science Show 10-11am 

Wednesday: August 4th Fisher Cat baseball game 

Thursday: August 5th Horse Farm Trip 

Friday: August 6th Zoo Creatures 

 

Week 6 

Monday: August 9th Lego Robotics 

Tuesday: August 10th Kayaking @ Pawtuckaway 

Wednesday: August 11th Ice Skating Exeter Rinks 

Thursday: August 12th Pizza Trip Debernardo’s 

Friday: August 13th Sub Zero Ice Cream 

 

 
CAMP INFORMATION!  
 

Camp Offered 6 Weeks Monday-Friday 

June 28th, August 13th 2021 

*No Camp July 5-9 

 

Regular Camp Day 8:30am-4:30pm 

Extended Camp 7:30am-5:30pm 

 

River Otters Summer Camp 

Kids Going into 1st-3rd Grade 

Held at Watson Academy 

 

Bobcats Summer Camp 

Kids Going into 4th-7th Grade 

Held at EMS Cafe 

 

What to Bring to Camp 
Please Label All Items with 

Kids First and Last Name 

 

Backpack packed with... 

 

Bathing Suit/ Towel/ Sunscreen 

 

Change of Clothes 

 
Please Wear Appropriate Attire 

 & Closed Toe Shoes 

 

Sandals only on Kayaking Trips 
 

Lunch Box with 2 Snacks and a Lunch 

 

Refillable Water Bottle 

 

Wear Camp T-shirt on Trip Days 

 
**Field Trips are Tentative and Subject to Change  

RIVER OTTERS CAMP 
Week 1 

Monday: June 28th Exeter Bowling 

Tuesday: June 29th Tie Dye Day 

Wednesday: June 30th Movie Trip 

Thursday: July 1st Memories Ice Cream  

Friday: July 2nd Bike Show 10-11am 

 

Week 2 

Monday: July 12th Mini Golf 

Tuesday: July 13th Paint Night Project 

Wednesday: July 14th Hilltop Fun Center 

Thursday: July 15th Animal Encounters 10-11am 

Friday: July 16th Mary Blair w/ Kayaking 

 

Week 3 

Monday: July 19th Blueberry Picking 

Tuesday: July 20th Junk 2 Funk Day 

Wednesday: July 21st Seacoast Science Center 

Thursday: July 22nd Legacy Lanes Farm  

Friday: July 23rd Pickle ball Lesson 

 

Week 4 

Monday: July 26th Wildlife Encounters Center 

Tuesday: July 27th Ceramics/Pottery Lesson 

Wednesday: July 28th York Wild Animal Kingdom 

Thursday: July 29th Jason Purdy Show 10-11am 

Friday: July 30th Horse Farm Trip 

 

Week 5 

Monday: August 2nd Zoo Creatures  

Tuesday: August 3rd Mad Science Show 10-11am 

Wednesday: August 4th Fisher Cat baseball game 

Thursday: August 5th Burley Farm/SELT Land Hike 

Friday: August 6th Day Camp Programming 

 

Week 6 

Monday: August 9th Pizza Trip Debernardo’s 

Tuesday: August 10th Day Camp Programming 

Wednesday: August 11th Ice Skating Exeter Rinks 

Thursday: August 12th Kayaking @ Pawtuckaway 

Friday: August 13th Sub Zero Ice Cream  

 

 
  


